41st Annual MGs on the Rocks Winners
September 26, 2020

Class Description Place Name
100 MGB Roadsters 1st Barbara Fowler
1962-1967 2nd Steve Meisel
3rd David Macedonia
200 MGB Roadsters 1st Ned & Pattie Shields
1968-1974 2nd Harry Snow
3rd Tom Orisich
300 MGB Roadsters 1st Eric Salminen
1974-1/2-1980 2nd Alex Ollerman
3rd Doug Penvose
4t Liz Haines
400 MGB/GT 1st Lem Burnett
2nd John Valentine
3rd Clint Davis
500 MG Midgets 1961-1974  1st Todd Wardell
2nd Jack Merryman
3rd Suzie Boltz
600 MGC, MGC/GT All Years No Cars in Class
700 MGA All Years 1st Cheryl Reitz
2nd Niel Constantine
800 MG Midgets 1974-1/2 up No Cars in Class
900 MGTC, TD, TF - All Years 1¢t Cliff & Diane Maurer
2nd Charlie Baldwin
3rd Ray & Barbara Wamsley
1000 MG Other - All Years 1st Brent Gerity
1100 MG VS8 -All 1st Glen Gimbel
1200 Other British - All Years 15t Darrell Lutz
2nd Ed Mallon
3rd Greg & Donna Dudok
1300 Triumphs - TR2, 3, 4, 1st Steve Hunter
2nd Mary Ann Berrian
3rd Joel Snyder
1400 Triumphs Others 1st Denny & Tara Ryder
2nd Jim Holmgren

Car

65 MGB
67 MGB
66 MGB

68 MGB
68 MGB
72 MGB

79 MGB
76 MGB
76 MGB
77 MGB

71 MGB-GT
66 MGB-GT
71 MGB-GT

71 Midget
72 Midget
66 Midget

61 MGA
58 MGA

54 MG-TF
52 MG-TD
52 MG-TD

33 MG J2

79 MGB V6

60 Morris Minor
65 Sunbeam Tiger

66 Triumph TR-4A
60 Triumph TR-3A
62 Triumph TR-3

70 Triumph GT6+
80 Triumph TR8
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1500 Triumphs TR-250 & TR6

1600 Healeys All

1700 Jaguar

1800 Healey Sprites

1900 Premier Class

(Winners in their class at last year’s show)

Best of Show -The Murphy Cup

Farthest Distance

Senator H. Wayne Norman Best of Show

Club Participation Award

Place

2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

Name

Brad & Melanie Hauck

Bruce Kapplin

Lillian & Joe Jason
Mike Jennings

Bob Lippert
Lewis Kubiet

No Cars in Class

Mike Lutz

Ned & Pattie Shields
Pat Gallagher
Brent Gerity

Darrells Garage

Car

72 Triumph TR-6
76 Triumph TR-6

66 3000 MK 11
64 3000 MK 11

2004 XK8
2016 E-Type R

48 MG YT

68 MGB
74 2 MGB-GT

33 MG J2



