41st Annual MGs on the Rocks Winners September 26, 2020

<u>Class</u>	Description	Place	Name	<u>Car</u>
100	MGB Roadsters 1962-1967	1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Barbara Fowler Steve Meisel David Macedonia	65 MGB 67 MGB 66 MGB
200	MGB Roadsters 1968-1974	1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Ned & Pattie Shields Harry Snow Tom Orisich	68 MGB 68 MGB 72 MGB
300	MGB Roadsters 1974-1/2-1980	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Eric Salminen Alex Ollerman Doug Penvose Liz Haines	79 MGB 76 MGB 76 MGB 77 MGB
400	MGB/GT	1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Lem Burnett John Valentine Clint Davis	71 MGB-GT 66 MGB-GT 71 MGB-GT
500	MG Midgets 1961-1974	1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Todd Wardell Jack Merryman Suzie Boltz	71 Midget 72 Midget 66 Midget
600	MGC, MGC/GT All Years		No Cars in Class	
700	MGA All Years	1 st 2 nd	Cheryl Reitz Niel Constantine	61 MGA 58 MGA
800	MG Midgets 1974-1/2 up		No Cars in Class	
900	MGTC, TD, TF - All Years	5 1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Cliff & Diane Maurer Charlie Baldwin Ray & Barbara Wamsley	54 MG-TF 52 MG-TD 52 MG-TD
1000	MG Other - All Years	1 st	Brent Gerity	33 MG J2
1100	MG V8 - All	1 st	Glen Gimbel	79 MGB V6
1200	Other British - All Years	1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Darrell Lutz Ed Mallon Greg & Donna Dudok	60 Morris Minor 65 Sunbeam Tiger
1300	Triumphs - TR2, 3, 4,	1 st 2 nd 3 rd	Steve Hunter Mary Ann Berrian Joel Snyder	66 Triumph TR-4A 60 Triumph TR-3A 62 Triumph TR-3
1400	Triumphs Others	1 st 2 nd	Denny & Tara Ryder Jim Holmgren	70 Triumph GT6+ 80 Triumph TR8

41st Annual MGs on the Rocks Winners September 26, 2020

<u>Class</u>	Description	<u>Place</u>	Name	<u>Car</u>
1500	Triumphs TR-250 & TR6	1 st 2 nd	Brad & Melanie Hauck Bruce Kapplin	72 Triumph TR-6 76 Triumph TR-6
1600	Healeys All	1 st 2 nd	Lillian & Joe Jason Mike Jennings	66 3000 MK III 64 3000 MK III
1700	Jaguar	1 st 2 nd	Bob Lippert Lewis Kubiet	2004 XK8 2016 E-Type R
1800	Healey Sprites		No Cars in Class	
1900 (Winne	Premier Class rs in their class at last year'	1 st s show)	Mike Lutz	48 MG YT
Best of	f Show -The Murphy Cup		Ned & Pattie Shields	68 MGB
Farthes	st Distance		Pat Gallagher	74 ½ MGB-GT
Senato	r H. Wayne Norman Best	of Show	Brent Gerity	33 MG J2
Club P	articipation Award		Darrells Garage	